
Dates for the diary: Spring term 2026 

Spring term  

Mon 5th January  PD day – school closed 

Tues 6th January  Children return to school  

Monday 12th January  After school clubs start 

Tuesday 13th January 100% attendance Autumn term Afternoon tea with Headteacher  

Wednesday 14th January Mini Explorers Clinic 10-11am with Miss Schumm and Health Visitor 

Friday 23rd January  Pyjamarama Day pay £1 to wear pjs fundraising for Children’s Caner UK 

Wednesday 28th January  Y5/6 Basketball competition 

Friday 30th January PD day school closed  

31st  January – 8th February   National Story Telling Week  

9th – 15th February  Children’s Mental Health Week  

Monday 3rd February  PCSO ‘Keeping Safe’ Assembly  

Wednesday 5th February  Net/wall Y3/4 Sports trip  

Thursday 6th February  NSPCC Number Day  

Wednesday 11th February  Music performance in school R-Y6 2.40pm start  

Tuesday 10th February  SAFER Internet day  

Valentine Disco £2 per ticket including hot dog and a drink 4-5.30pm  

 Tuesday 17th February  Parent’s evening 2 –Invites to follow and will be booked online  

Friday 20th February  Break up for half term  

 

Monday 3rd March  Back to school  

Tuesday 4th March 100% attendance Headteacher Breakfast for Spring 1  

Thursday 5th March  World book day – come as your favourite book character or wear your pjs  

8th – 17th March  National Science week  

Wednesday 11th March  Mini Explorers Clinic 10-11am with Miss Schumm and Health Visitor 

Friday 20th March  Red Nose Day – donate a £1 to wear red  

Monday 30th March Decorate a boiled egg for Easter competition – bring 2 boiled eggs to school 

Easter Disco 4-5.30pm £2 ticket 

Tuesday 31st March 2s/Nursery/Reception parents will be invited to help decorate eggs/Easter crafts  

Wednesday 1st April Decorate egg competition judging  

Mini Expolorers Clinic with Miss Schumm and Health Visitor 10-11am  

Thursday 2nd April  Break up for Easter holidays (2 weeks)  

Monday 20th April  Return to school  

 


